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WORLD SALMON MARKETING SURVEY 

NEW YORK 

SUPPLY AND CONSUMPTION 
Salmon consumption in the New York marketing area has been increasing in recent 
years, and it is likely to grow even further in the future. In the New York market, farmed 
Norwegian salmon currently dominates supply. According to the National Marine Fisheries 
Service the following figures apply to the receipts at the Fulton Fish Market by salmon 
species for 1989. 

(Pounds) 

ATLANTIC SALMON 
Delivered By Air 	- 

Norway 
Iceland 
Chile 
Scotland 
Ireland 
Faroe Islands 
British Columbia 
New Brunswick 

Delivered By Truck 
New Brunswick 
Nova Scotia 
Maine 

CHUM SALNION 
Delivered By Air 

Washington 
British Columbia 

KING SALMON (RED) 
Delivered By Air 

California 
British Columbia 
Washington 
Alaska 

Delivered By Truck 
California 

SILVER SALMON (C01-10) 
Delivered By Air 

British Columbia 
Chile 
Washington 

Delivered By Truck 
British Columbia 

4,398,200 
4,340,600 
4,146,200 

103,500 
101,900 
37,900 
30,200 
19,200 
9,700 
2,000 

47,600 
37,900 
9,200 

500 
14,600 
14,600 
10,800 
3,800 

208,600 
201,200 
129,400 
59,700 

8,300 
3,800 
7,400 
7,400 

54,000 
51,400 
28,900 
21,000 

1,500 
2,600 
2,600 
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