WORLD SALMON MARKETING SURVEY

NEW YORK

SUPPLY AND CONSUMPTION

Salmon consumption in the New York marketing area has been increasing in recent years, and it is likely to grow even further in the future. In the New York market, farmed Norwegian salmon currently dominates supply. According to the National Marine Fisheries Service the following figures apply to the receipts at the Fulton Fish Market by salmon species for 1989.

				(Pounds)
ATLANTIC SALMON				4,398,200
Delivered By				4,340,600
Norw			No. I an an an an	4,146,200
Icelar				103,500
Chile				101,900
Scotl	and	a sharar a	and the second	37,900
Irelan	d			30,200
Faroe	Islands			19,200
Britisl	h Columbia			9,700
New	Brunswick			2,000
Delivered By	Truck		•	47,600
New	Brunswick			37,900
Nova	Scotia			9,200
Maine	3			500
CHUM SALMON				14,600
Delivered By	,			14,600
	lington			10,800
	h Columbia			3,800
KING SALMON (RED				208,600
Delivered By				201,200
Califo				129,400
	h Columbia			59,700
	ington			8,300
Alask				3,800
Delivered By				7,400
Califo				7,400
SILVER SALMON (C				54,000
Delivered By				51,400
	h Columbia			28,900
Chile				21,000
	ington			1,500
Delivered By				2,600
Britisi	n Columbia	,		2,600

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

14